
55872 / EIDA 200B / UK

Position

04

05

09

1.1

1.2

1.3

10

11

12.1

12.10

12.11

12.12

12.2

12.3

12.4

12.5

12.6

12.8

12.9

13.1

13.2

13.3

13.4

15

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

6.10

6.11

6.2

6.3

6.6

6.7

6.8

6.9

8.1

8.2

ItemNo

68371

68375

68401

68344

68345

68346

68405

68408

68412

68419

68420

68422

54511

54536

54550

54547

68417

54602

68418

68423

54512

68424

68425

68428

68347

68350

68354

68356

68359

68363

68367

68389

68390

68377

68378

68383

68385

68387

68388

68393

68397

Description

Base Plate

Double Glass

Evaporator

End Wall Glass RAL9005

Side Glass

Corner Post Cover

Rubber Drain Pipe

Bottom Grill

Compressor NEX2180UB

Coil for Hot-gas Valve

Water Pan

Drain Guide

Condenser

Fan Blade

Finger Guard

Fan Motor

Filter Drier

Service/Schrader Valve

Hot-gas Valve

Controller

Contactor

Switch

Relay

Frame Heater

Evaporator Fan

Plexi Airflow Guide Outer

Plexi Airflow Guide Inner

Outlet Spacer Plate

Air Inlet

Air Outlet

Plexi Airflow Guide Inner Rail

Mullion

Glass Lid Stopper

Handle /w Stopper

Handle

Sliding Glass Lid

Sliding Glass Lid

Upper Glass Lid Seal

Bottom Glass Lid Seal

LED Light 4000K

LED Light Holder

2025-12-16



55872 / EIDA 200B / UK


