

55872 / EIDA 200B / UK

Position	ItemNo	Description
04	68371	Base Plate
05	68375	Double Glass
09	68401	Evaporator
1.1	68344	End Wall Glass RAL9005
1.2	68345	Side Glass
1.3	68346	Corner Post Cover
10	68405	Rubber Drain Pipe
11	68408	Bottom Grill
12.1	68412	Compressor NEX2180UB
12.10	68419	Coil for Hot-gas Valve
12.11	68420	Water Pan
12.12	68422	Drain Guide
12.2	54511	Condenser
12.3	54536	Fan Blade
12.4	54550	Finger Guard
12.5	54547	Fan Motor
12.6	68417	Filter Drier
12.8	54602	Service/Schrader Valve
12.9	68418	Hot-gas Valve
13.1	68423	Controller
13.2	54512	Contactora
13.3	68424	Switch
13.4	68425	Relay
15	68428	Frame Heater
3.2	68347	Evaporator Fan
3.3	68350	Plexi Airflow Guide Outer
3.4	68354	Plexi Airflow Guide Inner
3.5	68356	Outlet Spacer Plate
3.6	68359	Air Inlet
3.7	68363	Air Outlet
3.8	68367	Plexi Airflow Guide Inner Rail
6.10	68389	Mullion
6.11	68390	Glass Lid Stopper
6.2	68377	Handle /w Stopper
6.3	68378	Handle
6.6	68383	Sliding Glass Lid
6.7	68385	Sliding Glass Lid
6.8	68387	Upper Glass Lid Seal
6.9	68388	Bottom Glass Lid Seal
8.1	68393	LED Light 4000K
8.2	68397	LED Light Holder

2025-12-16

55872 / EIDA 200B / UK

